©2010 ... 2012, Kistler Group, Eulachstrasse 22, 8408 Winterthur, Switzerland
Tel. +41 52 224 11 11, Fax +41 52 224 14 14, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
Kistler is a registered trademark of Kistler Holding AG.
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Page 1/2
µEEP-12

Standard –10 ... 55 °C*	 1
Extended –20 ... 55 °C	 2
Ordering Key
	 Type CMEP1A
Ordering Example*
			   Type CMEP1A111
µEEP-12/8 with 8 analog inputs, 500 Hz sampling rate,
Standard temperature range  –10 ... 55 °C
* Standard configuration
Included Accessories		  Type/Art. No.
•	CF card 2.0 GB ET		  KCD16706
•	 Power cable		  KCD17360
•	Distribution cable, D-Sub, 2 x BNC, l = 1 m	 KCD10521
•	Adapter 9 pin D-Sub, 2 x BNC counter	 KCD10003
•	Adapter 6 pin Lemo, 4 x BNC		  KCD10001
•	Connection cable CAN, l = 5 m		  KCD12993
Additional for µEEP-12/8		  Type/Art. No.
•	Calibration report µEEP-12/8		  KCD16935
Additional for µEEP-12/16		  Type/Art. No.
•	Calibration report µEEP-12/16		  KCD16934
Optional Accessories		  Type/Art. No.
•	 µEEP-12 temperature module, 8 channel ET	 KCD16832
•	 Tablet PC		  KCD16689
•	Holder tablet PC		  KCD17044